tray storage/
teachers
cupboards
l	 Secure and flexible storage solution
	 for large and small item storage
l	 Ideal for use in classrooms for stationery
l	 Provides two upper storage levels
	 complete with one adjustable shelf
l	 Choice of three tray sizes 75, 150 and
	 225mm high. All trays 312w x 427d mm
l	 Reinforced doors with 3 point locking
l	 Tray colour options are opaque,
	 yellow, red and blue
l	 Supplied with polypropylene trays
l	 Tray options are 12, 18 & 30 units
tray storage/ teachers
cupboards
	PRODUCT CODE	 No. OF TRAYS	 TRAY DESCRIPTION	 TRAY COLOUR
	724518OPA12	 12	 Extra deep 225mm	 Opaque
724518RED12	 12	 Extra deep 225mm	 Red
724518BLUE12	 12	 Extra deep 225mm	 Blue
724518YELL12	 12	 Extra deep 225mm	 Yellow
724518RED30
	724 518OPA18	 18	 Deep 150mm	 Opaque
724518RED18	 18	 Deep 150mm	 Red
724518BLUE18	 18	 Deep 150mm	 Blue
724518YELL18	 18	 Deep 150mm	 Yellow
	724 518OPA30	 30	 Shallow 75mm	 Opaque
724518RED30	 30	 Shallow 75mm	 Red
724518BLUE30	 30	 Shallow 75mm	 Blue
724518YELL30	 30	 Shallow 75mm	 Yellow
724518BLUE12
724518OPA18
Authorised Distributor
Comprehensive brochure available on request
Standard Door Colour Options
redblue dark
grey
All cupboards supplied with mid grey carcass
mid
grey
All cupboards 1830h x 1120w x 457d mm. Trays and runners
are delivered separately from the cupboard and require fitting
on site. Trays manufactured from polypropylene.